
1 三  浦  諒  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保FSC 4 22.16 8.48 13.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 2 0 0 2

2 2S 1.30 0.08 1.381 1 0 0 1

3 1Lo+1A<+SEQ < 1.10 -0.09 1.01-2 0 -2 -1 0

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.03 1.310 1 -1 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 0 1

6 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 0 -3 -1 -2

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 -1 0

8.38 8.48

Skating Skills 1.80 2.302.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.602.25 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.702.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

13.68

2 森  山  かんな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保FSC 8 20.68 9.61 11.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 0 -2 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 1A+1T 1.50 0.02 1.521 0 0 0 0

4 2T 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 -1 0

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 -1 0 0 0

10.28 9.61

Skating Skills 1.80 2.051.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.952.00 2.25 2.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.151.75 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00

11.07
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3 小  松  穂奈乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 6 19.43 8.36 11.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T< < 1.04 -0.46 0.58-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 0 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 0 0

6 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.501 -1 0 0 0

7 1A+1T 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 0 1 0

8.84 8.36

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.50 2.75 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.952.00 2.00 2.50 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.952.00 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.50

11.07

4 堂  守  結  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 5 17.89 7.54 10.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 -1 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 -1 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.02 1.110 -1 0 0 0

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.13 1.23-2 -1 -2 0 -1

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.06 0.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 SSpB 1.10 0.13 1.231 1 1 1 2

7.69 7.54

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.50 2.25 2.50 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.801.25 1.75 2.50 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.951.50 2.00 2.75 2.00 1.50

10.35
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5 星  田  明  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 2 16.48 6.04 10.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.02 1.110 0 -1 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.98-1 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-1 -1 -3 -2 -3

6 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.87-1 -1 -1 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 1 0

6.23 6.04

Skating Skills 1.80 1.852.00 1.75 2.25 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.00 2.25 2.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.951.75 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.75

10.44

6 小  澤  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 1 16.42 6.25 10.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 0 1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.13 1.231 1 1 1 2

5 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.04 0.960 -1 -1 0 -1

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.11 0.39-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.02 1.110 0 -1 0 0

6.23 6.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.75 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.901.50 1.50 2.25 2.00 2.25

10.17
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7 横  澤  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 10 15.20 6.20 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -2 -3 -3 -4

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 -1 -1 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1 0 0

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.88-1 0 -1 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.18 0.95-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

6.71 6.20

Skating Skills 1.80 1.701.25 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.601.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.701.50 1.50 2.00 2.00 1.50

9.00

8 小  西  美早季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 7 14.99 5.74 9.45 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.16 0.72-3 -2 -4 -4 -4

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.03 1.25-1 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.87-1 0 -1 0 -1

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.20 0.93-1 -3 -2 -1 -2

6.19 5.74

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.25 2.00 1.75 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.601.25 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.851.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

9.45

転倒:  -0.20
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9 直  井  風  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保FSC 3 14.98 5.98 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 0 -1

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 -1 0 0 0

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -2 -1 -3

5 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -1 -1 -1 0

7 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.87-1 -1 -1 0 0

6.23 5.98

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.601.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.651.50 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.50

9.00
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